DDOE Renewable energy Incentive Program (REIP) Waitlist for Fiscal Year 2012
Updated 3/27/12

Reservation

Waitlist # Number Last Name Phone
1 12-0014 Beman 5642
2 12-0015 Washburn 1134
3 12-0016 Wilson 1310
4 12-0017 Raskin 742
5 12-0018 Floro 960
6 12-0019 Jordan 6732
7 12-0020 Kohrn 268
8 12-0021 Rosenthal 5199
9 12-0022 Norton 6953

10 12-0023 Songah 225
11 12-0024 Cheng 2226
12 12-0025 Breedlove 0053
13 12-0026 Wise 1513
14 12-0027 Bassow 1964
15 12-0028 Edam 1913
16 12-0029 Borbor 3659
17 12-0030 Allen 8475
18 12-0031 Kohler 1949
19 12-0032 Kirk 6490
20 12-0033 Gogol 5581
21 12-0034 Clemente-jones 6129
22 12-0035 Trinh 9529
23 12-0036 Holmer 4152
24 12-0037 Semple 0934
25 12-0038 Geadah 8830
26 12-0039 Punnett 7389
27 12-0040 Harrison 7005
28 12-0042 Breedlove 0053
29 12-0043 Clemons 1176
30 12-0044 Cochran 6897
31 12-0045 Malone 3513
32 12-0046 Woods 2074
33 12-0047 Richgels 9672
34 12-0048 Kanter 2872
35 12-0049 Landis 6664
36 12-0050 Lindenfeld 6664
37 12-0051 Andrews 647
38 12-0052 Zarconi 6664
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81

12-0053
12-0054
12-0055
12-0056
12-0057
12-0058
12-0059
12-0060
12-0061
12-0063
12-0062
12-0064
12-0065
12-0066
12-0067
12-0068
12-0069
12-0070
12-0071
12-0072
12-0073
12-0074
12-0075
12-0077
12-0076
12-0078
12-0079
12-0080
12-0081
12-0082
12-0083
12-0084
12-0085
12-0086
12-0087
12-0088
12-0089
12-0090
12-0091
12-0092
12-0093
12-0094
12-0095

Buscaino
Yoder
Louchheim
Francis
Klugman
Wintering
Dalichow
Diefenbach
Zahn
Byler
Sebuabey
Elliott
Moskawitz
Zarr
Hagwood
Edwards
Fitch
Svensson
Ryan
Fakinlede
Coffer
McKay
Britton
Gallagher
Haggins
Wheat
Newman
Newman
Edgerton
Lipstein
Greenfield
O'Donovan
Nash
Viorst
Meade
Hamilton
Cekan
KAREEM
Caldwell
Castone
Kelly
Stettler
Kindel

4010
3654
1491
6989
4727
6699
1648
6396
xt12
9729
6342
4072
2553
5199
6688
7007
2808
0247
5940

6664
3599
2033
0290
5336
4427
8820
1828
8245
6197
2381
3781
1084
8676
5483
6595
7664
6877
1080
1926
049
7113
5716
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115
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119
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124

12-0096
12-0097
12-0098
12-0099
12-0100
12-0101
12-0102
12-0103
12-0104
12-0105
12-0105
12-0106
12-0107
12-0108
12-0109
12-0110
12-0111
12-0112
12-0113
12-0114
12-0115
12-0117
12-0116
12-0118
12-0119
12-0120
12-0121
12-0122
12-0123
12-0124
12-0125
12-0126
12-0127
12-0128
12-0129
12-0130
12-0131
12-0132
12-0133
12-0134
12-0135
12-0136
12-0137

Hoff

Labroi

Di Ruggiero
Arcara
Morton
Hardy
Partridge
Kacser
duPont, Jr.
Macias
Mims
Bassow
Jacobson
Whitmore
Alten
Munia
Barnett
McDowney
Stephenson
Lankford

KIDANEMARIAM

Munia
Chone
Mcgoogan
Gejdenson
Dixon
Weiner
Doll

Doll

Smith
Barrett
Delmonte
Wilkerson
Martinez
Church
Huston
Chiaramonte
Escumbise
LeGates
Sedgewick
McNeill
Hersh
Vallen

8699
6545
2250
0967
2265
8450
2749
8999
0500
3948
3423
1964
5251
1659
8916
738
631
4451
6978
7678
8723
738
3066
117
8664
4302
5019
0190
0190
1440
6664
9118
5130
2407
3723
8499
7835
6103
1014
0160
8871
0863
5528
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

12-0139
12-0140
12-0141
12-0142
12-0143
12-0144
12-0145
12-0146
12-0148
12-0149
12-0150
12-0151
12-0152
12-0153
12-0154
12-0155
12-0156
12-0157
12-0158
12-0159
12-0160
12-0169
12-0170
12-0171
12-0160
12-0161
12-0162
12-0163
12-0164
12-0165
12-0166
12-0167
12-0168
12-0172
12-0173
12-0174
12-0175
12-0176
12-0177
12-0178
12-0179
12-0180
12-0181

Swanson
McNeill
Machado
Bishop
Morris
Leiseca
Lister
Menkiti
Wilder
Cook
Scott
Terrell-Long
DeBose
Walker

Fox
Cunningham
Pollard
Peden
Marchand
Marchand
Mitchiner
Houde
Bellis
Cummings
Mitchiner
Watson
Mills

Mills
McCrary
Doerschlag

Schwartzman

Herd Sr
Doerschlag
Davis
Singho
Leger
Dempsey
Parker
Boersma
Chelen
Szybalski
Okon
Hutchinson

1297
8871
2435
2083
4911
2424
0966
7777
9344
7192
1467
5048
1715
9481
6664
6529
7215
1067
1443
1443
8384
4497
368

8384
8437
7248
7248
3605
0828
9063
9119
0828
2646
0155
4438
8047
7729
1354
7200
1925
5391
4863
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

12-0182
12-0183
12-0184
12-0185
12-0186
12-0187
12-0188
12-0189
12-0190
12-0191
12-0192
12-0193
12-0194
12-0195
12-0196
12-0197
12-0198
12-0199
12-0200
12-0201
12-0202
12-0203
12-0204
12-0205
12-0206
12-0207
12-0208
12-0209
12-0210

Trafford
Messineo
Sigler
Crowder
Brooks
Poole
Franklin
Engel
Tisdale
Hutchinson
Confer
Crowe
Radee
Ladson
Brodnitz
Schwarz
Holeman
Engel
Sauls
Nagle
Kapfer
Deadwyler
Miller
Fodge
Nawrocki
Stulgis
Chowdhury
Okon
Pierce

1233
1251
138
7504
8416
1414
3737
8418
3344
4863
1461
8750
9163
7787
1470
5403
1077
8418
6049
5057
6966
3013
5437
3852
8785
0408
0959
5391
0424
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